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My Account Executive:

My Las Vegas Ballpark Seat(s):

Las Vegas Ballpark | 1650 S. Pavilion Center Dr. | Las Vegas, NV 89135 | (702) 943-72002
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Las Vegas Ballpark, located in Downtown Summerlin, is the home of the Las Vegas Aviators, Triple-A  
affiliate of the Oakland Athletics.  The ballpark has a wide range of seating options including 22 suites,  
club seats, berm seating, party decks, picnic tables and a pool beyond the outfield wall.  In addition to  
the seating options, the ballpark has 84 points of sale for a variety of concession options, a team store  
and kids’ splash pad. 
 
Las Vegas Ballpark opened to the public on April 9th, 2019 in front of a sold-out crowd of 11,036 fans.  2019 
was an outstanding year for the Aviators and the ballpark, leading all Minor League Baseball in attendance at 
650,934 fans (9,299 per game).  The Aviators won the Pacific Coast League Southern Division Championship 
before losing to the Sacramento River Cats in the first round of the playoffs. 

Las Vegas Ballpark and the Aviators took home four awards during the 2019 season:
1. Winner of 2019 MiLB Triple-A Best of the Ballparks 
2. Ballpark of the year from Baseballparks.com
3. Ballpark of the year from Baseball Digest 
4. Team of the year from Baseball Digest

My Account Executive:

My Las Vegas Ballpark Seat(s):

Las Vegas Ballpark | 1650 S. Pavilion Center Dr. | Las Vegas, NV 89135 | (702) 943-7200 3



@
av

ia
to

rs
lv

   
  a

vi
at

or
sl

v.
co

m
2021 LAS VEGAS AVIATORS 
 SEASON TICKET, CLUB,  
 & SUITE PRICING

Lower Bowl Full Season Half Season Quarter Season
Home Plate Prime $1,650 — —
Home Plate Box $1,350 $743 $388
Dugout Prime $1,350 $743 $388
Dugout Box $1,100 $605 $316
Outfield Box $850 $468 $244
4Topps Corner — — —
Home Run Porch — — —
Berm/Social — — —

Lower Bowl VIP/Club Seats 10-Year^ 7-Year^^ 5-Year^^^ 3-Year^^^^ 1-Year Half Season Quarter Season
Home Plate Diamond (Club Access) $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 — — —
Club Prime (Sec 209-214, Row 1) $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 — — — 
Club Box (Sec 209-214, Row 2-6) $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 — — —

Suites 10-Year+ 7-Year++ 5-Year+++ 3-Year++++ 1-Year Half Season Quarter Season 
Annual Suites $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 — — — —

 ^ Price freeze years 1-5, 2% annual escalator years 6-10
 ^^ Price freeze years 1-4, 3% annual escalator years 5-7
 ^^^ Price freeze years 1-3, 4% annual escalator years 4-5
 ̂ ^^^ Price freeze years 1-2, 5% annual escalator in year 3

 + Price freeze years 1-5, 3% annual escalator years 6-10
 ++ Price freeze years 1-3, 4% annual escalator years 4-7
 +++ Price freeze years 1-2, 5% annual escalator years 3
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Lower Bowl Full Season Half Season Quarter Season
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2021 SEASON TICKET, CLUB, & SUITE BENEFITS

 Suite Club Seats Full Season Half Season Quarter Season

VIP Treatment 
In-Seat Wait Service x x
Private Entrance, Elevator and Concourse x x
Access to Private Restrooms on Club Level x x
Access to Private Club Lounge x x
VIP Parking Passes x x
Guaranteed Promotional Items x 
Game Notes x x
Larger Seats x x 
Season Ticket Holder Gift x x x 
Team Store Discount x x x x x

Exclusive Events
VIP Member Events x x x x x
Fan Appreciation Party x x x x x

Unmatched Value
Best Pricing on Tickets x x x x x
Personal Account Manager x x x x x
Same Great Seats Every Game x x x x x
Priority Season Seat Renewal & Relocation x x x x x
Online Ticket Management System x x x x x
Exchange Unused Tickets (Sun-Wed) x x x x x
Pre-Sale for Non-Baseball Events x x x x x
Payment Plans x x x x x
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 Suite Club Seats Full Season Half Season Quarter Season

VIP Treatment 
In-Seat Wait Service x x
Private Entrance, Elevator and Concourse x x
Access to Private Restrooms on Club Level x x
Access to Private Club Lounge x x
VIP Parking Passes x x
Guaranteed Promotional Items x 
Game Notes x x
Larger Seats x x 
Season Ticket Holder Gift x x x 
Team Store Discount x x x x x

Exclusive Events
VIP Member Events x x x x x
Fan Appreciation Party x x x x x

Unmatched Value
Best Pricing on Tickets x x x x x
Personal Account Manager x x x x x
Same Great Seats Every Game x x x x x
Priority Season Seat Renewal & Relocation x x x x x
Online Ticket Management System x x x x x
Exchange Unused Tickets (Sun-Wed) x x x x x
Pre-Sale for Non-Baseball Events x x x x x
Payment Plans x x x x x

VIP TREATMENT 

365-Day Suite Access
Nightly Catering/Bar Service
In-Seat Wait Service

SUITE SEATS
18 Tickets per Ticketed Event
4 Topps Air-Ventilated Mesh 
Larger Seats

EXCLUSIVE ACCESS
Private Entrance & Elevator
Private Concourse & Restrooms
Access to Private Club Lounge
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LUXURY SUITES

ANNUAL SUITE PRICING: 

10-Year+ 7-Year++ 5-Year+++

$75,000 $75,000 $75,000

 + Price freeze years 1-5, 3% annual escalator years 6-10

 ++ Price freeze years 1-3, 4% annual escalator years 4-7

+++  Price freeze years 1-2, 5% annual escalator years 3-5
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2021 HALF SEASON 36-GAME PLAN A

Date Day Opponent Time

July 15 Thursday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 17 Saturday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 19 Monday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 29 Thursday Tacoma 7:05 PM

July 31 Saturday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 2 Monday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 5 Thursday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 7 Saturday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 9 Monday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 19 Thursday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

August 21 Saturday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

August 23 Monday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

September 9 Thursday Reno 7:05 PM

September 11 Saturday  Reno 7:05 PM

September 13 Monday Reno 7:05 PM
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Date Day Opponent Time

May 6 Thursday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 8 Saturday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 10 Monday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 20 Thursday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

May 22 Saturday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

May 24 Monday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

June 10 Thursday Reno 7:05 PM

June 12 Saturday Reno 7:05 PM

June 14 Monday Reno 7:05 PM

June 17 Thursday Tacoma 7:05 PM

June 19 Saturday Tacoma 7:05 PM

June 21 Monday Tacoma 7:05 PM

July 1 Thursday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 3 Saturday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 5 Monday Sacramento 7:05 PM
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Date Day Opponent Time

May 7 Friday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 9 Sunday Sacramento 12:05 PM

May 11 Tuesday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 21 Friday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

May 23 Sunday Salt Lake 12:05 PM

May 25 Tuesday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

June 11 Friday Reno 7:05 PM

June 13 Sunday Reno 12:05 PM

June 15 Tuesday Reno 7:05 PM

June 18 Friday Tacoma 7:05 PM

June 20 Sunday Tacoma 12:05 PM

June 22 Tuesday Tacoma 7:05 PM

July 2 Friday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 4 Sunday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 6 Tuesday Sacramento 7:05 PM

Date Day Opponent Time

July 16 Friday El Paso 7:05 PM 

July 18 Sunday El Paso  7:05 PM

July 20 Tuesday El Paso  7:05 PM

July 30 Friday Tacoma  7:05 PM

August 1 Sunday Tacoma  7:05 PM

August 3 Tuesday Tacoma  7:05 PM

August 6 Friday Salt Lake  7:05 PM

August 8 Sunday Salt Lake  7:05 PM

August 10 Tuesday Salt Lake  7:05 PM

August 20 Friday Albuquerque  7:05 PM

August 22 Sunday Albuquerque  7:05 PM

August 24 Tuesday Albuquerque  7:05 PM

September 10  Friday Reno  7:05 PM

September 12 Sunday Reno  7:05 PM

2021 HALF SEASON 36-GAME PLAN B
@
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2021 Quarter Season 
15-Game Plan A

2021 Quarter Season 
15-Game Plan B

Date Day Opponent Time

May 6 Thursday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 10 Monday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 22 Saturday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

June 10 Thursday Reno 7:05 PM

June 14 Monday Reno 7:05 PM

June 19 Saturday Tacoma 7:05 PM

July 1 Thursday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 5 Monday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 17 Saturday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 29 Thursday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 2 Monday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 7 Saturday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 19 Thursday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

August 23 Monday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

September 11 Saturday  Reno 7:05 PM

Date Day Opponent Time

May 7 Friday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 11 Tuesday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 23 Sunday Salt Lake 12:05 PM

June 11 Friday Reno 7:05 PM

June 15 Tuesday Reno 7:05 PM

June 20 Sunday Tacoma 12:05 PM

July 2 Friday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 6 Tuesday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 18 Sunday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 30 Friday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 3 Tuesday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 8 Sunday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 20 Friday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

August 24 Tuesday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

September 12 Sunday Reno 7:05 PM
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2021 Quarter Season 
15-Game Plan C

2021 Quarter Season 
15-Game Plan D

Date Day Opponent Time

May 8 Saturday Sacramento 7:05 PM

May 20 Thursday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

May 24 Monday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

June 12 Saturday Reno 7:05 PM

June 17 Thursday Tacoma 7:05 PM

June 21 Monday Tacoma 7:05 PM

July 3 Saturday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 15 Thursday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 19 Monday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 31 Saturday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 5 Thursday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 9 Monday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

September 21 Saturday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

September 9 Thursday Reno 7:05 PM 

September 13 Monday Reno 7:05 PM

Date Day Opponent Time

May 9 Sunday Sacramento 12:05 PM

May 21 Friday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

May 25 Tuesday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

June 13 Sunday Reno 12:05 PM

June 18 Friday Tacoma 7:05 PM

June 22 Tuesday Tacoma 7:05 PM

July 4 Sunday Sacramento 7:05 PM

July 16 Friday El Paso 7:05 PM

July 20 Tuesday El Paso 7:05 PM

August 1 Sunday Tacoma 7:05 PM

August 6 Friday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 10 Tuesday Salt Lake 7:05 PM

August 22 Sunday Albuquerque 7:05 PM

September 10 Friday Reno 7:05 PM

September 14 Tuesday Reno 7:05 PM
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2021 SEASON SCHEDULE


